LECTOR SCHEDULE FOR

JULY, AUGUST, AND SEPTEMBER 2020

If you are unable to keep your assigned Sunday, please call someone else to take
your place. The lector schedule will be posted on the bulletin board in the foyer of
the church. If you forget to consult your list at home, please check in the hall.
Thanks so much for your service to St Victoria Church.

LECTORS

John Carey

Jane Coates

Mary Dziabas
Anthony Konopka
Tom Harkness
Tess Hoover

JULY 5
12
19
26

AUGUST 2
9

16

23

30

SEPTEMBER 6
13
20
27

434-426-4512
434-283-4434
434-324-9795
540-576-3433
703-203-7929
434-369-2318

LECTOR #1

Mary Dziabas
John Carey
Dianna Lavoie
Mike Lewis

Jane Coates

Mary Dziabas
Anthony Konopka
John Carey

Tess Hoover

Mary Dziabas
Mike Lewis
Dianna Lavoie
Jane Coates

434-656-3501
434-369-1662
434-369-4641
434-369-6420
540-808-2151

Dianna Lavoie
Mike Lewis
Len Rodgers
Clarke Scott
Phyllis Stanga

LECTOR #2

Clarke-Scott
Anthony Konopka
Tom Harkness
Phyllis Stanga

Tess Hoover
Len Rodgers
Clarke-Secott
Phyllis Stanga
Dianna Lavoie

Tom Harkness
Phyllis Stanga
Tess Hoover
Len Rodgers

** Please keep in mind that we need 2 different readers on Sunday



