LECTOR SCHEDULE FOR JULY, AUGUST, AND SEPTEMBER 2020

If you are unable to keep your assigned Sunday, please call someone else to take your place. The lector schedule will be posted on the bulletin board in the foyer of the church. If you forget to consult your list at home, please check in the hall.

Thanks so much for your service to St Victoria Church.

LECTORS

John Carey Jane Coates Mary Dziabas Anthony Konopka Tom Harkness Tess Hoover		434-426-4512 434-283-4434 434-324-9795 540-576-3433 703-203-7929 434-369-2318	Dianna Lavoie Mike Lewis Len Rodgers Clarke Scott Phyllis Stanga	434-656-3501 434-369-1662 434-369-4641 434-369-6420 540-808-2151
		LECTOR #1	LECTOR #2	
JULY	5 12 19 26	Mary Dziabas John Carey Dianna Lavoie Mike Lewis	Clarke Scott Anthony Konopka Tom Harkness Phyllis Stanga	
AUGUST	2 9 16 23 30	Jane Coates Mary Dziabas Anthony Konopka John Carey Tess Hoover	Tess Hoover Len Rodgers Clarke Scott Phyllis Stanga Dianna Lavoie	
SEPTEMBER	6 13 20 27	Mary Dziabas Mike Lewis Dianna Lavoie Jane Coates	Tom Harkness Phyllis Stanga Tess Hoover Len Rodgers	

^{**} Please keep in mind that we need 2 different readers on Sunday